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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, July 10th 2012

9 Needlework picture.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

10 Picture frame.
$5 - $10

1

11 Brass floor lamp.
$10 - $20

4 Walnut two tier cake stand.

12 Etching after Soundary S. Colonary dated 1854
"Cows".

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

13 2 framed prints, "Portraits of Ladies".
$15 - $30

Set of four carved walnut bun shaped legs.

14 1948 Dumore floor polisher.
$5 - $10

2

5

15 Corner cupboard.
$20 - $40

Box of doll house furniture.

16 Walnut wall telephone.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

Lot of fishing rods.

17 Ship decorated wall panel.
$10 - $20

18 Cased fishing rod "Algonquin/AL"
$50 - $75

6 Mahogany flop top card table.

19 Coloured print after Ted Harrison, "Walking Alone".
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

20 Hanging mirror.
$5 - $10

$20 - $40

21 Framed print, "In The Garden".
$5 - $10

7 Box of Collector's Guides.

22 Two framed prints.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

23 Collection of Christmas ornaments.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

24 Leather seated dining chair.
$10 - $15

8

25 Child's schoolhouse desk.
$15 - $30

Chair.

26 Lot of movie posters.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

3 Pair of woodblock prints signed John Stall, "Coastal
Scenes".

Two boxes of copper and metal ware.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

36 Oil on board signed M. Barnes "Interior Scene".
$15 - $30

27

37 Display cabinet.
$25 - $50

30 Lot with copper items.

38 Lot of 1980's baseball cards.
$20 - $40

$5 - $10

39 2 boxes of misc. clock parts and tools.
$15 - $30

Framed print of a lion.

40 Suitcase.
$5 - $10

28

31

41 Typewriter and tennis racket.
$10 - $20

Lot of fishing rods.

42 Gilt framed print "The Noon Visit".
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

Neon beer sign.

43 Two smoking stands.
$15 - $30

44 Box of postcards.
$15 - $30

32 Box with Medalta pots and glass jars.

45 Framed convex glass framed portrait.
$10 - $30

$15 - $30

46 Framed picture, "Interior Scene".
$10 - $30

$25 - $50

47 Collection of R.C.M.P. wall hangings
$10 - $20

33 Wooden yoke.

48 Collection of comic books and records.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

49 Framed print, "Boat Scene".
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

50 2 Rolling Stones prints.
$15 - $30

34

51 Two canes and a shooting stick.
$10 - $20

Balance for scale.

52 Walnut two tier side table.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

29

53 Lot of dressing mirrors.
$5 - $15

Wooden crate/plaque.

35



Box of old bottles.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

63 Sewing machine.
$10 - $20

54

64 Box of field glasses.
$25 - $50

57 Box of hankerchieves.

65 Piedmont sewing machine.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

66 Lot with crib board, frame, etc.
$10 - $15

Two meat grinders.

67 Two tier coffee table.
$10 - $20

55

58

68 Collection of post cards.
$10 - $15

Clock making lathe.

69 Case of watch crystals.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Two suitcases.

70 Seven boxes of stamps.
$50 - $75

71 Chest.
$25 - $50

59 Box of model trains and parts.

72 Suitcase.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

73 Box old newspapers dated as early as 1950.
$5 - $15

$5 - $15

74 Floral upholstered foot stool.
$10 - $20

60 Hanging wall clock.

75 Chest.
$5 - $15

$20 - $40

76 Dresser mirror.
$5 - $15

$10 - $15

77 Bag of watch parts.
$10 - $15

61

78 Birks Pewter tankard.
$5 - $10

Blanket box.

79 Sony transistor radio.
$5 - $15

$25 - $50

56

80 Collection of lead figures.
$15 - $30

Large lot of sheet music.

62
89 Lot of cameras.

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

90 Lot of costume jewelry,etc.
$25 - $50

81

91 Bag of cameras and lenses.
$20 - $30

84 Three Bossons heads.

92 Brass base table lamp.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

93 Brunswick pool table score keeper.
$20 - $40

Set of poetry books.

94 Two framed prints.
$15 - $30

82

85

95 Two table lamps.
$25 - $50

Hand painted vase.

96 Fir counter with hutch.
$50 - $75

$5 - $10

Collections of pipes and a lighter.

97 Two boxes of dolls and parts, etc.
$20 - $30

98 Framed print, "Hunting Dogs".
$10 - $15

86 Kodak Brownie Hawkeye camera and another
camera.

99 Two cabinets of postcards.
$40 - $60

$5 - $10

100 Print.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

101 Two boxes of books including Scottish, atlas, etc.
$15 - $30

87 Wire bicycle.

102 Framed print of a Gentleman.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

103 Microscope with lenses.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

104 Fireplace screen.
$5 - $10

88

105 Ballad book.
$5 - $10

Agfa camera.

106 Walnut dumb-waiter.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

83 Lot of Asian china.



115 Vanity.
$50 - $75

$20 - $40

116 Bakhara carpet.
$300 - $500

107

117 Lot of encyclopedia's 1940's.
$10 - $15

110 Book of 45 rpm records.

118 Oak display cabinet with leaded glass door.
$200 - $300

$5 - $10

119 Lot of Nancy Drew novels.
$5 - $10

Conar appliance tester.

120 Lot of books.
$25 - $50

108

111

121 Glory 31 day walnut finish wall clock.
$40 - $60

Hanging mirror.

122 Wood wall clock.
$15 - $30

$20 - $40

Metalwork pitcher.

123 Side table.
$10 - $20

124 Framed print, "Farm Animals".
$10 - $15

112 2 small wooden children's chairs.

125 Walnut chip carved Cuckoo clock.
$20 - $40

$15 - $30

126 Box of clock parts.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

127 Framed coloured print after F.W. Wheatley.
$10 - $20

113 Box of dolls.

128 Box of older tools.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

129 Coloured print signed Arnold Friberg "RCMP
Constable on Horse".

$30 - $50

$10 - $15

130 Coloured print signed Arnold Friberg "RCMP
Constable with Dog Team".

$30 - $50

114

131 Suitcases.
$10 - $20

Four jewelery boxes.

132 Painted drawer hall table.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

109 "The Big Penis Book" in 3D by Dian Hanson.

141 Lot of Bossons heads, etc.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

142 Lot of David Winter Houses.
$25 - $50

133

143 Set of two cabinet doors.
$5 - $10

136 Box of dolls and figures.

144 Side table.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

145 Wooden sewing box.
$10 - $15

Clock and a scale.

146 R.C.A. radio.
$5 - $10

134

137

147 Box with camera lenses and binoculars.
$20 - $40

Carved and painted "Ruffed Grouse", Signed S.
Allertson.

148 Painted cupboard.
$30 - $60

$10 - $20

Oak sideboard.

149 Wooden rocking chair.
$10 - $20

150 Lot of dolls.
$15 - $25

138 Satsuma style figure & a Lennox figurine-Anne.

151 Underwood typewriter.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

152 Painted cabinet.
$25 - $50

$30 - $60

153 Stained pine luggage rack.
$30 - $50

139 Royal Doulton china figure "Karen".

154 Floor lamp.
$10 - $20

$30 - $60

155 Painted armchair.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

156 Race car.
$5 - $10

140

157 Brass bed warmer.
$5 - $10

Lot of glass ornaments.

158 2 Le Crueset pots.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

135 Lot of musical ornaments.



Walnut desk.
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

168 Chair.
$10 - $15

159

169 Box of cameras, etc.
$15 - $30

162 Cased Singer Featherweight sewing machine.

170 Torchiere lamp.
$15 - $25

$50 - $100

171 Pair of table lamps.
$15 - $30

Collection of glass bottles.

172 Chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

160

163

173 Leather suitcase set.
$15 - $30

Painted dining table.

174 Chest.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

Children's carriage.

175 Trunk.
$10 - $25

176 2 wood frame pictures of children.
$20 - $40

164 Set of 4 upholstered dining chairs.

177 Mahogany newspaper rack.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

178 Collection of older photo albums.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

179 Desk.
$50 - $75

165 Lot of 4 lamps, 3 older.

180 Pressed back side chair.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

181 Brass and leather fireplace set.
$10 - $20

$15 - $25

182 Folding table.
$20 - $40

166

183 Camera tri-pod.
$5 - $10

Singer Featherweight sewing machine.

184 Small cabinet.
$10 - $20

$100 - $200

161

185 Three boxes of clock parts.
$10 - $30

T.N Company Drinking Licking Cat toy in box.

167 Cased Singer sewing machine.
$30 - $60

$10 - $20

195 Radio cabinet.
$15 - $30

186

196 Sewing cabinet.
$10 - $20

189 Three dolls.

197 Two boxes of toys.
$5 - $10

$20 - $30

198 Walnut hall table.
$30 - $60

Virginia House maple chest of drawers.

199 Box of jars.
$5 - $10

187

190

200 Three plant stands.
$15 - $25

Leather upholstered swivel armchair.

201 Spinning Wheel.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

Pair of floor lamps.

202 Doll.
$5 - $10

203 Small cupboard.
$10 - $20

191 Apple corer.

204 Box of cameras and microscope.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

205 Fir cabinet.
$30 - $60

$20 - $40

206 Lot of dolls and doll parts.
$20 - $30

192 Pair of brass candlesticks.

207 Nest of three tables.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

208 Lot of older irons.
$15 - $30

$20 - $40

209 Walnut cane seated rocking chair.
$15 - $30

193

210 Vanity with mirror.
$40 - $60

Oak cased treadle sewing machine.

211 Box of misc.
$10 - $15

$30 - $60

188

212 Antique sofa.
$50 - $75

Ukelele.

194



Settee.
$40 - $80

$20 - $30

222 Fir burl from North Vancouver Island.
$100 - $200

213

223 5-1960's coloured glass bowls.
$15 - $30

216 Child's leather saddle.

224 Oak double pedestal desk.
$75 - $125

$50 - $100

225 Balloon backed side chair.
$10 - $15

Two boxes of books.

226 Brass blow torch.
$5 - $10

214

217

227 Small mahogany pedestal side table.
$20 - $30

Bed warmer.

228 Lot of older bottles.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

Two boxes of toy cars.

229 Cased Singer Featherweight sewing machine.
$100 - $200

230 Shoe polishing kit.
$10 - $15

218 Vintage Casablanca movie poster.

231 Lot of older kitchen supplies.
$20 - $40

$10 - $15

232 Dark oak double pedestal desk.
$65 - $75

$20 - $30

233 Crate of misc.
$5 - $10

219 Box of stamps.

234 Cane seated side chair.
$10 - $15

$5 - $10

235 Box of books.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

236 Treadle sewing machine cabinet.
$15 - $30

220

237 Box of cameras and equipment.
$15 - $30

Leather flight bag.

238 Foot stool.
$10 - $15

$25 - $30

215

239 Box of books and records.
$10 - $15

Leather gun holster with rose motif.

221
248 Student desk.

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

249 Pair of postage stamp dispensing machines.
$15 - $30

240

250 Small occasional table.
$5 - $10

243 Set of five framed cigarette cards.

251 Collection of minerals.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

252 Four cabinets of post cards.
$50 - $75

Claw footed pine stool.

253 60's typewriter.
$5 - $10

241

244

254 Three boxes of stamps.
$20 - $30

Limed oak cedar lined chest.

255 Doll chest with clothes.
$20 - $40

$30 - $60

Postage stamp dispensing machine.

256 Cased electrical metre.
$10 - $15

257 Red footstool.
$15 - $30

245 Walnut cased DeForest record player with
records.

258 Lot with marbles, clock, etc.
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

259 Thermos.
$5 - $10

$20 - $30

260 Box of dresser items.
$10 - $20

246 Singer sewing machine.

261 Vintage cased Lady Sunbeam hair dryer.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

262 Mailbox with vintage tools, level, scribe and scythe
blade.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

263 Scale.
$10 - $15

247

264 Two suitcases.
$10 - $20

Solid oak coffee table.

265 Box of cameras and equipment.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

242 Cabinet of post cards.



Trench art ornament.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

275 Easter Island carved figure.
$5 - $10

266

276 Small bag of misc. jewelry, etc.
$15 - $30

269 Box of jewelry boxes.

277 Stuart steam engine.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

278 Collection of signed clay Inuit figures.
$15 - $30

Box of postcards and stamps.

279 Transfer print platter.
$5 - $10

267

270

280 Chrome Mack truck hood ornament.
$20 - $30

1953 Queen Elizabeth Coronation bell.

281 Lot of coins.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

Old bowling pins and milk bottles.

282 Bingo lotto game.
$40 - $60

283 Antique coin dress set.
$10 - $20

271 Three vintage ladies watches.

284 Two silver rings.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

285 Turn of the century Merschaum pipe with case.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

286 Metal door stop.
$10 - $15

272 Cased set of 1960's tape measures.

287 Two bottle cased tantalus.
$10 - $15

$40 - $60

288 Collectable iron.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

289 Lot of buttons and studs.
$10 - $15

273

290 Leather cased flask.
$10 - $15

Two silver pendants and a key-form charm.

291 Bag of silver plated items.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

268

292 Lot of British stamps and covers- mint.
$20 - $30

German typewriter and other parts.

274 $10 - $20

295 Decorated belt.

301 Box of studs and a silver watch chain.
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

302 "Laurel" miniature razor.
$10 - $20

293

303 Carved scarab and a South American paper
weight.

$15 - $30

296 Lot of Chairman Mao Cultural Revolution buttons.

304 Box of cuff links.
$10 - $15

$20 - $40

305 Pair of cast iron door knockers.
$15 - $30

European lion head door knocker.

306 Silver friendship ring.
$10 - $20

294

297

307 Chatelaine chain pin.
$10 - $15

Lot of costume jewelry etc.

401 Royal Doulton figurine, "Karen".
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Sport scope 9 x 50 spotting scope.

402 Royal Doulton figurine "Autumn Breezes".
$25 - $50

403 Lot of Royal Doulton coffee mugs.
$10 - $20

298 Crystal ball 1980's.

404 Royal Doulton figurine "Darling".
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

405 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Lobster Man",
HN 2317.

$30 - $50

$20 - $30

406 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Thank You", HN
2732.

$30 - $50

299 Lot of military medals and buttons including
American Purple Heart.

407 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Taking It Easy", HN
2677.

$30 - $50

$25 - $50

408 Pair of Mickey and Minnie Mouse decorated stem
glasses.

N/A 

$10 - $15

409 Halcyon Days Enamels cased miniature
collectables, (4 items).

$175 - $275

300 Cross leather travelling clothes hanger and pins.



412 Scrimshaw corkscrew with 3 bone bottle stoppers.

418 Framed picture "Looking out to Sea".
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

419 Drawing signed Surrey 7"x 5" "Figures".
$75 - $125

410

420 Walnut Dresser.
$20 - $40

413 Hand carved ship telegraph.

421 Pressed glass goblet.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

422 Royal Albert "Silver Birch" part dinner ware set.
N/A 

Pair of Paragon china coronation plates.

423 Oil painting signed Armstrong.
$25 - $50

411

414

424 Framed print "Deer Stalking".
$10 - $20

Japanese tea cups and saucers.

425 Oil on canvas signed C. Fels, 15" x 19", "Coastal
Village".

$40 - $60

$20 - $30

Horn handled magnifying glass.

426 Walnut Dresser..
$20 - $40

427 Pair of glass vintage lamps.
$5 - $10

415 Watercolour signed Henri Noijeux 7 1/2 x 9 1/2
"Les Bois de Vincennes".

428 Lot of Aynsley china.
$20 - $30

$200 - $300

429 Inlaid mahogany wall clock.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

430 Watercolour attributed to Prot Ionela Cristina, "I
Would Like To Become An Ethnographer".

$25 - $50

416 Picture signed Stewart, Victoria,BC.

431 Framed print interior print.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

432 "Watercolour 1907 H.T.H. Painting".
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

433 Gilt framed mirror.
$40 - $60

417

434 Milk glass part lunch set.
$20 - $30

Early Edwardian needlework picture by Agnes
Anderson date 1877 Port Hawksbury NS.

$75 - $125

437 Collection of postcards contained in a 6 drawer
file.

443 Two gilt wood frames.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

444 Walnut silver table with cabriole legs and claw and
ball feet, with flatware.

$75 - $125

435

445 Watercolour "Gorge" Victoria, BC.
$10 - $20

438 2 walking sticks "Dog and Scrimshaw Handle".

446 Oak framed mirror.
$15 - $30

$100 - $125

447 Evans Brothers upright piano with bench.
$50 - $100

Spinning wheel.

448 Cased Flute.
$10 - $20

436

439

449 Oil on canvas "still Life with Bottles".
N/A 

Oak double pedestal desk.

450 Oak replica of Arthur Pequegnat clock Co.
pendulum hanging clock.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Railway caboose lamp (rare).

451 Etching signed Maurice Eaton "Milton's Cottage".
$15 - $30

452 Oil on board signed E. Dunn "Old Blacksmith
Shop".

$25 - $35

440 2 wood framed bubble glass.

453 Oil painting on panel, "Gentleman at Desk".
$20 - $40

$20 - $40

454 Fruitwood wash stand.
$50 - $75

$100 - $200

455 2 hats in hat boxes.
$15 - $30

441 Rust coloured arm chair and ottoman.

456 Two cased flutes.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

457 Tabriz carpet.
$200 - $400

$20 - $40

458 Table lamp.
$10 - $20

442

459 Two drink mixers. --
$10 - $20

Tilt top table.
$50 - $100



468 Oak cabinet.
$75 - $150

$10 - $20

469 Fir glazed bookcase.
$50 - $75

460

471 Lot of leather bound books.
$50 - $75

463 Vintage Majestic radio.

472 Settee with two armchairs.
$75 - $125

$10 - $20

473 Roger and Co. soup terrine with ladle.
$25 - $50

Mahogany bookcase with drawer.

474 Walnut two drawer side table.
$25 - $50

461

464

475 American flag.
$20 - $30

Two velvet framed prints.

476 Print of choir boy.
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

Lot of leather bound books.

477 Stamp albums etc.
$10 - $15

478 Lot of postcards, photographs etc.
$20 - $30

465 2 crocks.

479 Coloured hunting print signed Geoffrey Sparrows
'48, "Information".

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

480 Print after T.S. Allen titled "Lower Slaughter".
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

481 China base table lamp.
$10 - $15

466 Peppler's bowfront mahogany chest of drawers.

482 Coin table.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

483 Cased microscope.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

484 RCA Victor radio with a Westinghouse radio.
$20 - $30

467

485 Oak sideboard.
$50 - $75

Peppler's bowfront mahogany highboy.

486 Lot of fencing gear.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

462 Space Dog.

495 Pair of cast iron andirons.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

496 Table top Olympic coin display case.
$25 - $50

487

497 Walnut pedestal table.
$50 - $75

490 Musical instrument.

498 Horse-motif shoe horn.
$5 - $10

$10 - $15

499 Three cased flutes.
$40 - $60

Chair back settee.

500 Marble top coffee table.
$30 - $50

488

491

501 Oak planter.
$10 - $20

Copper kettle and a brass horn.

502 Mahogany pedestal table.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

4 pieces of crockery and a Javex jug.

503 Two Alligator purses.
$15 - $30

504 Coffee table.
$25 - $50

492 6 drawer filer with collection of postcards.

505 Native pine needle egg baskets C.E. 1920.
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

506 Walnut side table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

507 Chest guard.
$10 - $15

493 Mahogany double pedestal partners desk.

508 Upholstered sofa and a pair of armchairs.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

509 Mahogany dining table with 6 chairs.
$200 - $300

$50 - $100

510 Old newspaper rack.
$20 - $30

494

511 2 butter churns.
$10 - $20

Walnut balloon back side chair.

512 Antique oak jewelry box with interior tray with
another dresser box.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

489 Brass and copper miner's oil lamp.



521 Framed print "Wild Steer Bucking".
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

522 Three porcelain plaques signed Phyllis Wenbyn.
$40 - $60

513

523 Erotic walking stick and another squid decorated
walking stick.

$100 - $150

516 Electrified fluid lamp with glass shade.

524 Mahal carpet.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

525 Pair of framed needlepoint "Still Life".
$10 - $15

Canteen of flatware.

526 Walnut hall table.
$50 - $100

514

517

527 RCA Radiola 18 radio.
$25 - $50

Guitar.

528 Three glazed doors.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

Picnic set.

529 Walnut caned seat side chair.
$15 - $25

530 Brass and etched glass desk lamp.
$10 - $15

518 Walnut folding dresser mirror.

531 Lot of Royal Albert "Old Country Ros es". china
part dinnerware.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

532 Box of French Ivory dresser items.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

533 Tolewale two branch table lamp.
$10 - $20

519 Gilt framed print of a Girl.

534 Mahogany two drawer hall table.
$75 - $125

$10 - $15

535 Needlepoint footstool.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

536 Oak hall tree.
$40 - $60

520

537 Victorian style parlor chair.
$40 - $60

Framed etching signed G. Huardel-Bly.

538 Lot of dolls.
$25 - $45

$10 - $20

515 Walnut side table.

547 3 handheld compasses with brass cases.
$5 - $10

$15 - $25

548 Box of watches.
$25 - $50

539

549 Two jugs.
$10 - $20

542 Box of ivory and beaded jewelry.

550 China floral decorated basket.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

551 Medalta Vase.
$50 - $75

Walnut side table.

552 1953 Coronation bell for Elizabeth II.
$15 - $30

540

543

553 Unusual Belleek china figured pitcher(green
mark), height 5 in.

$20 - $30

Box of jewelry.

554 Beswick poodle.
N/A 

$50 - $75

Cased Steiff teddy bear on stand.

555 2 hand carved bone miniatures, basket and box.
$40 - $60

556 2 bone measuring tapes pig and hedgehog.
$40 - $60

544 Fresh water pearl necklace.

557 Ladies Solix wristwatch.
$25 - $50

$150 - $250

558 Three ladies Rolex-style wrist watches.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

559 Leather case travelling flask.
$25 - $50

545 Costume necklace.

560 Three Chinese silver coins, .900 and
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

561 2 hand carved dragon boxes.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

562 19th century German plate in Meissen Manor.
$25 - $35

546

563 Vietnam sterling opium pipe holder.
$60 - $80

Royal Memorial tins with medal.

564 Fresh water pearl necklace.
$150 - $250

$5 - $10

541 Quebec carved figure of a Habitant signed Caron.



572 Two pieces of silver plate merchant marine jugs.
$15 - $25

567 Elgin men's watch with calendar.

573 Gilt metal and glass table lamp decorated with a
china figure.

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

574 2 wooden figures.
$10 - $20

565

575 Boukara rug.
$200 - $300

568 Gents Majestic wristwatch.

576 Dresden china figural group.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

577 Royal Doulton the wildlife coll. "Otter".
$20 - $40

Mickey Mouse figural brooch.

578 Set of 4 Royal Doulton character jugs(different
sizes)-"Auld Mac", large,sm.,min.& tiny.

$50 - $100

566

569

579 Beswick china horse and cat.
$20 - $40

Painted rocks.

580 Hummel china figure group-"We Congratulate"
No.220 full bee mark.

$50 - $75

$5 - $10

Clay figure of a "Dandy Dinmont Puppy".

581 Two Royal Doulton china Dickens figures-
"Stiggins" & "Uriah Heep".

$20 - $40
582 Royal Doulton ceramic Dewar's Whiskey

Kingsware jug-"Ben Johnson" circa 1909.
$25 - $50

570 Framed print by Chadler.

583 Two Royal Doulton china character jugs- "Sairey
Gamp" & "Mr.Macawber".

$20 - $40

$50 - $75

584 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Long John
Silver", D6386.

$15 - $30

$10 - $15

585 Two Royal Doulton china character jugs- "Long
John Silver" and "Auld Mac".

$20 - $40

571 Late 19th century ash dresser.

586 German china figural group.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

587 Halcyon Days Enamels cased miniature
collectables (6 items).

$125 - $175

$40 - $60

590 Kashan carpet.

596 Lot of Royal Winton and other gold lustre china.
$10 - $20

$200 - $300

597 Fluid lamp with milk glass shade.
$25 - $50

588

598 Mahogany Duncan Phyfe dining room suite, table,
6 chairs, sideboard and corner cabinet.

$500 - $750

591 Gilt framed print "Ocean Scene".

599 Two coloured prints, "Middle Eastern Women".
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

600 Shield shaped mirror.
$10 - $15

Lladro porcelain figurine-"Girl with Turkey", height
10 inches.

601 Pair of flow blue Royal Doulton Burslem platters c
1900s.

$15 - $30

589

592

602 Lot of pottery.
$15 - $30

Pair of alabaster table lamps.

603 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed "Farm
Landscape".

$25 - $50

$20 - $40

Lladro china figure, "Lady with Umbrella".

604 Antique mahogany dresser with mirror.
$150 - $200

605 Cased flatware.
$15 - $30

593 American Loring black finished mantel clock.

606 Guache signed Phillis 7" x 9" "Rainy Day".
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

607 Gilt framed mantle mirror.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

608 Framed watercolour "Mountain Landscape".
$15 - $30

594 Early American cross cut saw.

609 Walnut what-not.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

610 2 Margarete Steiff teddy bears in box.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

611 Mother of pearl inlaid sewing box.
$15 - $30

595

612 Mahogany fold-over lyre-base table.
$40 - $60

Service for a 8 American Beauty Royal Albert.
$50 - $100



621 Scale.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

622 19th century brass jelly pan.
$25 - $50

613

623 Pair of brass candle sticks.
$15 - $25

616 Framed woodblock print after Katsushika Hukusai.

624 Small iron cannon.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

625 Barley twist gate leg table.
$100 - $150

Framed picture after Whistler.

626 Remington typewriter.
$25 - $35

614

617

627 Hand carved goose decoy.
$20 - $30

Two antique writing slopes.

628 Tekke rug.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

Footstool.

629 Hamadan long rug.
$100 - $150

630 West Persian long rug.
$100 - $200

618 Oil on board signed Jackson dated 1899, 18" x 22"
"Hunting Scene".

631 Pair of coloured prints after H. Alken, "Duck
Shooting" and "Trout Fishing".

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

632 Folding plant stand.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

633 Lot of books.
$10 - $15

619 Cane back upholstered settee & chair.

634 "Victorian" marble top chest of drawers.
$75 - $125

$100 - $200

635 Wooden library ladder.
$75 - $125

$15 - $30

636 Chip carved foot stool.
$15 - $30

620

637 Waterford decanter with a pair of goblets.
$25 - $50

4 ladder back chairs with pads.

638 Burl walnut desk.
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

615 Lot of leather frames. 641 Boukara rug.

647 Walnut side table.
$20 - $30

$100 - $200

648 Set of six hunting prints after Henry Alkin.
$50 - $100

639

649 Pair of coloured etched glass vases.
$25 - $50

642 Small cast iron woodstove.

650 Ships clock by Smith Patterson Co., Boston.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

651 Framed Dominion of Canada Diamond Jubilee.
$15 - $30

Walnut cane seated chair.

652 Royal Doulton figurine, "The Doctor".
$40 - $60

640

643

653 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Wizard", HN
2877.

$30 - $50

Oak leather inset side chair.

654 Beswick Mounted RCMP figure.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

1930's leather lined ladies travelling case.

655 Royal Doulton figurine, "Christmas Parcels".
$40 - $60

656 Clays Crystal Works Child's alphabet plate.
$15 - $30

644 Northern Electric Company fire alarm.

657 Beswick china pheasant.
$15 - $25

$15 - $30

658 Beswick china "Stag" figurine.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

659 Beswick Buffalo figure.
$40 - $60

645 Watercolour unsigned 5 1/2" x 9" "Pastoral
Landscape".

660 Singer sewing machine.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

661 Framed print "Lovebirds".
$50 - $75

$15 - $30

662 Oil on canvas, 12 in. x 20 in., "Riverscape in
Moonlight".

$50 - $100

646

663 Two 19th century Neapolitan School miniature oil
paintings.

$50 - $100

Aladdin fluid lamp with glass shade.
$40 - $60



$50 - $100

666 Framed etching indistinctly signed "Euro Street
Scene".

672 John Ball mantel clock.
$50 - $100

$25 - $30

673 Walnut Jardinier stand.
$15 - $30

664

674 Murano style art glass clown figured bowl, height
11".

$50 - $75

667 Gilt framed oil on canvas unsigned "Country
Road".

675 Murano style art glass clown figured decanter,
height 16 1/2in.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

676 2 model ships.
$15 - $30

Seattle Brewing and Malting Co. "Floral
Decorated" metal wall charger.

677 Transfer print wash set.
$10 - $20

665

668

678 Japanese glass float.
$10 - $20

Gilt framed oil on canvas unsigned "In the Study".

679 Gilt metal pedestal jardinier.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

Antique etching "Farm House".

680 RCA model 100 speaker.
$15 - $30

681 Walnut pedestal table.
$20 - $40

669 Oak cased wall clock.

682 Copper boiler.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

683 Two bayonets.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

684 Mashad carpet.
$100 - $150

670 Guache signed Wrode "Mountain Landscape".

685 Royal Albert Old Country Roses part china tea set.
$100 - $200

$40 - $60

686 Oak windsor armchair.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

687 12 pc. walnut dining room suite.
$250 - $500

671 Oil on board signed A. Nicholls, 10 x 12",
"Uxbridge Barn".


